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Jurisdiction:  UKIAH

06/03/2025
06/03/2025

First Date:
Last Date:

Call/OCA
Number

Date/Time

Complaint
Press Release

Location

Officer

| PRI IO i JON

250600199

250600202

25-1141

250600203

250600205

250600206

250600207

25-00419
250600209

25-00420
250600212

250600213

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

03:14:17

04:11:54

04:57:31

07:22:23

07:43:26

08:07:30

08:26:58

08:35:11

09:09:51

09:12:57

WELFARE CHECK

10-66 CIRCS// SUBJ HEARD YELLING FOR
HELP// SUBJ LOCATED AND RETURNED TO
THEIR HOTEL

ASSAULT/BATTERY-MISD

POSSIBLE 242 OCCD // NEG CONTACT MADE
W/ RP // OTHER INVOLVED PARTY NEG
PROSECUTION DESIRED

SUSP PERSON

PED CHECK // 1015 @ 0503 HOURS W/
GONZALEZ,SERJIO AGE 48 OF UKIAH FOR
CHARGES PC 647F AND PC 3056 // SUBJ
BOOKED AT COUNTY JAIL // CASE NO. 25-1141

CITY CODE VIOLATION
SUBJ WITH SHOPPING CART AT BUS STOP //
OFC WILL CHECK THE AREA

TRESPASS

RP REPORTING TRESPASSER AT LOCATION //
CANCEL PER RP. SUBJECTS LEFT LOCATION
TRESPASS

FEMALE DESTROYING LANDSCAPE // AREA
CHECKED UTL GOA

DISTURBANCE

RP REPORTING DIST IN THE AREA // 1015 @
0839 WITH LESLIE MISHOU AGE 56 OF FORT
BRAGG FOR 11364(A) H/S AND 11377(A) H/S.
CITED AND RELEASED. C # 25-00419

SHOPLIFTER

RP REPORTING SHOPLIFT JUST OCCURRED AT
LOCATION // RICHARD CAUCKWELL AGE 62 OF
UKIAH WAS CITED AND RELEASED FOR 459.5 PC
AND 1203.2 PC. C# 25-00420

23152 CVC

RP REPORTING SUSP PERSON IN THE AREA
/" SUBJ CONTACTED AND WAS COUNSELLED
AND ADVISED

SUSP CIRC

582 N SCHOOL ST. UKIAH

150 LUCE AV. UKIAH

1045 S STATE ST. UKIAH

1205 AIRPORT PARK BL. UKIAH

556 S MAIN ST. FORT BRAGG

437 N ORCHARD AV. UKIAH

19400 HARBOR AV. FORT BRAGG

171 BOATYARD DR. FORT BRAGG

NOYO POINT RD//N NOYO POINT RD. FORT

548 FORD ST. UKIAH

CHEN.Zhonahao

CHEN.Zhonahao

KINNEY.AUGUST

RODELLO.ERIC

Officer Name and ID null

RODELLO.ERIC

BAKER.TYLER

FRANK.JARED

FRANK.JARED

RODELLO.ERIC
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250600213

250600215

250600217

250600218

25-1142
250600221

250600222

25-1143

250600223

250600224

250600225

250600226

250600227

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

09:12:57

09:24:01

09:56:52

10:07:37

10:32:17

10:39:48

10:45:56

10:45:53

10:48:57

11:03:37

11:17:28

SUSP CIRC

REPORTING THREATS ONLINE // SCAM, RP
ADVISED

CIVIL MATTERS

RP REQ TO SPEAK TO AN OFFICER REGARDING
HARASSMENT // INFO TAKEN AND OPTIONS
PROVIDED

MISC SERVICE

RP REQ TO SPEAK TO AN OFFICER REGARDING
HARASSMENT // INFO TAKEN

911 HANGUP

FIGHT //10-15 @ 1012 HRS WITH MALE
JUVENILE FOR 148A1 PC BOOKED AT JUVNEIL
HALL // 10-15 @ 1014 HRS WITH HUMBERTO
GONZALEZ MORENO AGE 22 FOR 415.5 PC
BOOKED AT COUNTY JAIL // CASE 25-1142

WELFARE CHECK

WELFARE CHECK // CANCELLED BY RP

SUSP PERSON

10-15 @ 1044 HRS WITH ALEX
MORAWHITEHURST AGE 38 FOR PAROLE

, 3056 PC, 22810 PC AND 11364 HS BOOKED AT
COUNTY JAIL // CASE 25-1143

AGENCY ASSIST - CALL FOR SERVICE

RP REQ 21 REGARDING AGENCY ASSIST  //
INFO TAKEN

WELFARE CHECK

RP REQ 21 REGARIDNG WELFARE CHECK //
NO ANSWSER ON CALL BACK AND MESSAGE
WAS LEFT // REOPENED, UNIT CB AND MADE
CONTACT DOING MORE F/U

THEFT

RP REPORTING THEFT FROM LOCATION //
UTL // NEG PROSECUTION DESIRED
BATTERY

RP REPORTING 242 // INFO TAKEN
SUSP PERSON

548 FORD ST. UKIAH

250 E CYPRESS ST. FORT BRAGG

541 E ALDER ST. FORT BRAGG

1000 LOW GAP RD. UKIAH

671 S ORCHARD AV. UKIAH

113 W PERKINS ST. UKIAH

250 E CYPRESS ST. FORT BRAGG

400 S MAIN ST. FORT BRAGG

700 RIVER DR. FORT BRAGG

700 RIVER DR. FORT BRAGG

205 N ORCHARD AV. UKIAH

RODELLO.ERIC

BAKER.TYLER

FRANK.JARED

OSWALD.MAX

RANDALL.RALPH

RANDALL.RALPH

FRANK.JARED

BAKER.TYLER

FRANK.JARED

BEAK.RORY

RODELLO.ERIC
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250600227 06/03/2025 11:17:28 SUSP PERSON 205 N ORCHARD AV. UKIAH RODELLO.ERIC
10-15 @ 1121 HRS WITH DENA MORRIS AGE 63
FOR 3056 PC BOOKED AT COUNTY JAIL // CASE
25-1144

25-1144

250600228 06/03/2025 11:32:24 DISTURBANCE 1045 S STATE ST. UKIAH RANDALL.RALPH
SUBJ LOCKED IN BATHROOM // LEFT UPON
REQUEST

250600229 06/03/2025 11:33:40 SUSP CIRC 1139 W STANDLEY ST. UKIAH OSWALD.MAX
REPORTING SUSP CIRCS // AREA CHECKED
CODE 4, RP CONTACTED

250600232 06/03/2025 12:03:21 SUSP PERSON 875 S OAK ST. UKIAH Officer Name and ID null
RP REPORTING SUSP PERSON IN THE AREA
/I RP RECONTACTED AND ADVISED TO
CANCEL. SUBJ MOVED ALONG

250600233 06/03/2025 12:03:21 THEFT 901 N MAIN ST. FORT BRAGG FRANK.JARED
RP REPORTING THEFT FROM LOCATION //
INFO TAKEN

250600234 06/03/2025 12:05:22 TRAFFIC ACCIDENT NON INJURY AND PDO 142 TALMAGE RD. UKIAH BREECE.RYAN
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT // INFO EXCHANGE

250600235 06/03/2025 12:07:51 JUVENILE PROBLEM 400 OAK MANOR DR. UKIAH RODELLO.ERIC
JUVENILE PROBLEM // ASSIST PROVIDED

250600236 06/03/2025 12:20:33 TRAFFIC ACCIDENT NON INJURY AND PDO E PERKINS ST // LESLIE ST. UKIAH BREECE.RYAN
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT // CASE 25-1145

25-1145

250600237 06/03/2025 12:38:41 DOMESTIC 136 SPRING ST. FORT BRAGG BAKER.TYLER
RP REPORTING POSS DOMESTIC IN THE AREA
/I NOT AS REPORTED

250600238 06/03/2025 12:48:59 THEFT 751 WAUGH LN, UKIAH OSWALD.MAX
THEFT // NO ANSWER ON CALL BACK

250600239 06/03/2025 12:51:05 WELFARE CHECK 815 CYPRESS AV. UKIAH RODELLO.ERIC
WELFARE CHECK // INFO TAKEN

250600240 06/03/2025 13:12:08 PARKING COMPLAINT 710 MAPLE AV, UKIAH Officer Name and ID null
AVA /| REFER TO CODE ENFORCEMENT

250600241 06/03/2025 13:17:46 MISC SERVICE 250 E CYPRESS ST. FORT BRAGG BAKER.TYLER
RP REQ TO SPEAK TO AN OFFICER REGARDING
SCAM /I INFO TAKEN AND OPTIONS PROVIDED

250600242 06/03/2025 13:27:15 BATTERY 1349 S DORA ST. UKIAH RODELLO.ERIC
242 PC // LOG DOC PROVIDED

250600244 06/03/2025 13:35:39 TRESPASS 437 N ORCHARD AV. UKIAH OSWALD.MAX

SUBJS TRESPASSING // LEFT UPON REQUEST

06/04/20 03:52:59
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250600246
250600246

25-1146
250600250

250600251

250600252

25-1147
250600253

250600254

250600256

250600257

250600258

250600260

250600262

250600263

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

06/03/2025

14:31:55

14:31:55

14:54:43

15:00:51

15:20:20

15:42:57

16:05:43

17:10:50

17:54:01

17:59:54

18:32:12

18:43:46

18:53:22

SUSP PERSON
SUSP PERSON

10-15 @ 1436 HRS WITH DAMON REICHARDT AGE
49 FOR 647F AND 372 PC. BOOKED AT COUNTY

JAIL // CASE 25-1146

ANIMAL

RP REPORTING FOUND DOG IFO LOCATION

/I REFERRED TO HUMANE SOCIETY
TRESPASS

AGGRESSIVE PANHANDLER // LEFT UPON
REQUEST

THREATS

SUBJ CAUSING DIST ON BUS // 10-15 @ 1532
HRS WITH NATHAN MARRUFO AGE 50 FOR 647F
PC BOOKED AT COUNTY JAIL // CASE 25-1147

SUSP PERSON

RP REPORTING SUSP PERSON IN THE AREA
/I AREA CHECKED AND SUBJ WAS UTL/GOA
HOLD UP/PANIC ALARM

HOLD UP ALARM // ACCIDENTIAL ACTIVATION
SUSP PERSON

MALE IN PARKING LOT ACTING 1066 // SUBJ
LEFT PRIOR TO OFFICERS ARRIVAL
SUSP CIRC

RP REPORTING SUSP CIRC // INFO TAKEN
DISTURBANCE

SUBJ REFUSING TO LEAVE //SUBJ LEFT PRIOR
TO OFC ARRIVAL

CITY CODE VIOLATION

CITY CODE VIOLATION //CONTACTED
LEAVING UPON REQ

NEIGHBOR PROBLEM

RP REPORTS ONGOING NEIHBOR ISSSUE//
BOTH PARTIES CONTTEINCIDENT
DOCUMENTED

SUSP CIRC

SUSPICIOUS CIRCS// POSS 242// INCIDENT
DOCUMENTED//UTL VICITM

100 OBSERVATORY AV. UKIAH

100 OBSERVATORY AV. UKIAH

250 E CYPRESS ST. FORT BRAGG

704 E PERKINS ST. UKIAH

GROVE AV // DORA AV. UKIAH

200 N FRANKLIN ST. FORT BRAGG

727 S STATE ST. UKIAH

1139 N STATE ST. UKIAH

400 SOUTH ST. FORT BRAGG

211 OBSERVATORY AV. UKIAH

163 BOATYARD DR. FORT BRAGG

115 S FRANKLIN ST, FORT BRAGG

542 N MAIN ST. FORT BRAGG

RODELLO.ERIC

RODELLO.ERIC

FRANK.JARED

OSWALD.MAX

RANDALL.RALPH

BAKER.TYLER

RODELLO.ERIC

OSWALD.MAX

FRANK.JARED

CHEN.Zhonahao

ARELLANO.HUMBERTO

FRANCO.DAVID

BAKER.TYLER
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250600266 06/03/2025 19:58:56 SUSP PERSON 750 S STATE ST. UKIAH ONeill.Trev
250600266 06/03/2025 19:58:56 SUSP PERSON 750 S STATE ST. UKIAH ONeill.Trev
10-66 SUBJS // 10-15 AT 2013 W/ JENNA
HATCHER AGE 36 OF UKIAH, BOOKED AT CJ,
CHARGES 11350(A) HS MCSO 10-36F MCSO 10
-36M // SESARIO RIOS AGE 45 OF UKIAH,
CITYED AND RELEASED, CHARGES 11364(A) HS
1203.2(A) PC // ALICE STRANG AGE 46 OF
REDWOOD VALLEY, CITED AND RELEASED,
CHARGES MCSO 10-36M // CASE#25-1148
25-1148
250600267 06/03/2025 20:27:49 DISTURBANCE 211 OBSERVATORY AV. UKIAH CHEN.Zhonahao
415 PC // 10-15 AT 2100 W/ SOLOMON TAYLOR
AGE 65 OF NICE // BOOKED AT CJ // CHARGES
594(B)(1) PC // CASE#25-1149
25-1149
250600269 06/03/2025 21:13:57 SUSP CIRC 19300 NEPTUNE AV. FORT BRAGG Officer Name and ID null
REF TO MCSO
250600270 06/03/2025 21:31:40 NEIGHBOR PROBLEM 735 STEWART ST. FORT BRAGG FRANCO.DAVID
NEIGHBOR PROB TO BE HANDLED 21 //INFO
TAKEN
250600273 06/03/2025 22:25:04 DISTURBANCE 460 E GOBBI ST. UKIAH ONeill. Trev

ONGOING ISSUE W/ LOUD GENERATOR //
SUBJ COUNSELED
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