First Date: 06/03/2025

Jurisdiction: UKIAH Last Date: 06/03/2025

Call/OCA Number	Date/Time	Complaint Press Release	Location	Officer
https://p	06/03/2025 03:14:17	WELFARE CHECK 10-66 CIRCS// SUBJ HEARD YELLING FOR HELP// SUBJ LOCATED AND RETURNED TO THEIR HOTEL	582 N SCHOOL ST. UKIAH	CHEN.Zhonghao
250600199	06/03/2025 04:11:54	ASSAULT/BATTERY-MISD POSSIBLE 242 OCCD // NEG CONTACT MADE W/ RP // OTHER INVOLVED PARTY NEG PROSECUTION DESIRED	150 LUCE AV. UKIAH	CHEN.Zhonghao
250600202	06/03/2025 04:57:31		1045 S STATE ST, UKIAH	KINNEY,AUGUST
25-1141 250600203	06/03/2025 07:22:23	CITY CODE VIOLATION SUBJ WITH SHOPPING CART AT BUS STOP // OFC WILL CHECK THE AREA	1205 AIRPORT PARK BL. UKIAH	RODELLO.ERIC
250600205	06/03/2025 07:43:26	TRESPASS RP REPORTING TRESPASSER AT LOCATION // CANCEL PER RP. SUBJECTS LEFT LOCATION	556 S MAIN ST. FORT BRAGG	Officer Name and ID null
250600206	06/03/2025 08:07:30		437 N ORCHARD AV. UKIAH	RODELLO,ERIC
250600207	06/03/2025 08:26:58		19400 HARBOR AV. FORT BRAGG	BAKER.TYLER
25-00419				
250600209	06/03/2025 08:35:11	SHOPLIFTER RP REPORTING SHOPLIFT JUST OCCURRED AT LOCATION // RICHARD CAUCKWELL AGE 62 OF UKIAH WAS CITED AND RELEASED FOR 459.5 PC AND 1203.2 PC. C # 25-00420	171 BOATYARD DR. FORT BRAGG	FRANK.JARED
25-00420				
250600212	06/03/2025 09:09:51	23152 CVC RP REPORTING SUSP PERSON IN THE AREA // SUBJ CONTACTED AND WAS COUNSELLED AND ADVISED	NOYO POINT RD//N NOYO POINT RD. FORT	FRANK.JARED
250600213	06/03/2025 09:12:57	SUSP CIRC	548 FORD ST, UKIAH	RODELLO,ERIC

06/04/20 03:52:59 Page 1 of 51

First Date: 06/03/2025

Jurisdiction: UKIAH Last Date: 06/03/2025

Call/OCA Number	Date/Time	Complaint Press Release	Location	Officer
250600213	06/03/2025 09:12:57	SUSP CIRC REPORTING THREATS ONLINE // SCAM, RP ADVISED	548 FORD ST. UKIAH	RODELLO.ERIC
250600215	06/03/2025 09:24:01	CIVIL MATTERS RP REQ TO SPEAK TO AN OFFICER REGARDING HARASSMENT // INFO TAKEN AND OPTIONS PROVIDED	250 E CYPRESS ST. FORT BRAGG	BAKER.TYLER
250600217	06/03/2025 09:56:52	MISC SERVICE RP REQ TO SPEAK TO AN OFFICER REGARDING HARASSMENT // INFO TAKEN	541 E ALDER ST, FORT BRAGG	FRANK,JARED
250600218	06/03/2025 10:07:37		1000 LOW GAP RD, UKIAH	OSWALD,MAX
25-1142 250600221	06/03/2025 10:32:17	WELFARE CHECK	671 S ORCHARD AV. UKIAH	RANDALL.RALPH
250600222	06/03/2025 10:39:48	WELFARE CHECK // CANCELLED BY RP SUSP PERSON 10-15 @ 1044 HRS WITH ALEX MORAWHITEHURST AGE 38 FOR PAROLE , 3056 PC, 22810 PC AND 11364 HS BOOKED AT COUNTY JAIL // CASE 25-1143	113 W PERKINS ST. UKIAH	RANDALL.RALPH
25-1143		COCKET GALLA GARGE EG TITIO		
250600223	06/03/2025 10:45:56	AGENCY ASSIST - CALL FOR SERVICE RP REQ 21 REGARDING AGENCY ASSIST // INFO TAKEN	250 E CYPRESS ST. FORT BRAGG	FRANK.JARED
250600224	06/03/2025 10:45:53		400 S MAIN ST. FORT BRAGG	BAKER,TYLER
250600225	06/03/2025 10:48:57	THEFT RP REPORTING THEFT FROM LOCATION // UTL // NEG PROSECUTION DESIRED	700 RIVER DR, FORT BRAGG	FRANK,JARED
250600226	06/03/2025 11:03:37	BATTERY	700 RIVER DR. FORT BRAGG	BEAK,RORY
250600227	06/03/2025 11:17:28	RP REPORTING 242 // INFO TAKEN SUSP PERSON	205 N ORCHARD AV, UKIAH	RODELLO.ERIC

06/04/20 03:52:59 Page 2 of 51

First Date: 06/03/2025

Jurisdiction: UKIAH Last Date: 06/03/2025

Call/OCA Number	Date/Time	Complaint Press Release	Location	Officer
250600227	06/03/2025 11:17:28	SUSP PERSON 10-15 @ 1121 HRS WITH DENA MORRIS AGE 63 FOR 3056 PC BOOKED AT COUNTY JAIL // CASE 25-1144	205 N ORCHARD AV. UKIAH	RODELLO.ERIC
25-1144				
250600228	06/03/2025 11:32:24	DISTURBANCE SUBJ LOCKED IN BATHROOM // LEFT UPON REQUEST	1045 S STATE ST. UKIAH	RANDALL,RALPH
250600229	06/03/2025 11:33:40	SUSP CIRC REPORTING SUSP CIRCS // AREA CHECKED CODE 4. RP CONTACTED	1139 W STANDLEY ST, UKIAH	OSWALD.MAX
250600232	06/03/2025 12:03:21	SUSP PERSON RP REPORTING SUSP PERSON IN THE AREA // RP RECONTACTED AND ADVISED TO CANCEL. SUBJ MOVED ALONG	875 S OAK ST, UKIAH	Officer Name and ID null
250600233	06/03/2025 12:03:21	THEFT RP REPORTING THEFT FROM LOCATION // INFO TAKEN	901 N MAIN ST. FORT BRAGG	FRANK.JARED
250600234	06/03/2025 12:05:22	TRAFFIC ACCIDENT NON INJURY AND PDO TRAFFIC ACCIDENT // INFO EXCHANGE	142 TALMAGE RD. UKIAH	BREECE.RYAN
250600235	06/03/2025 12:07:51	JUVENILE PROBLEM	400 OAK MANOR DR. UKIAH	RODELLO,ERIC
250600236	06/03/2025 12:20:33	JUVENILE PROBLEM // ASSIST PROVIDED TRAFFIC ACCIDENT NON INJURY AND PDO TRAFFIC ACCIDENT // CASE 25-1145	E PERKINS ST // LESLIE ST, UKIAH	BREECE.RYAN
25-1145				
250600237	06/03/2025 12:38:41	DOMESTIC RP REPORTING POSS DOMESTIC IN THE AREA // NOT AS REPORTED	136 SPRING ST. FORT BRAGG	BAKER,TYLER
250600238	06/03/2025 12:48:59	THEFT	751 WAUGH LN, UKIAH	OSWALD,MAX
250600239	06/03/2025 12:51:05	THEFT // NO ANSWER ON CALL BACK WELFARE CHECK	815 CYPRESS AV, UKIAH	RODELLO,ERIC
250600240	06/03/2025 13:12:08	WELFARE CHECK // INFO TAKEN PARKING COMPLAINT	710 MAPLE AV, UKIAH	Officer Name and ID null
250600241	06/03/2025 13:17:46	AVA // REFER TO CODE ENFORCEMENT MISC SERVICE RP REQ TO SPEAK TO AN OFFICER REGARDING SCAM // INFO TAKEN AND OPTIONS PROVIDED	250 E CYPRESS ST, FORT BRAGG	BAKER,TYLER
250600242	06/03/2025 13:27:15	BATTERY 242 PC // LOG DOC PROVIDED	1349 S DORA ST, UKIAH	RODELLO,ERIC
250600244	06/03/2025 13:35:39	TRESPASS SUBJS TRESPASSING // LEFT UPON REQUEST	437 N ORCHARD AV, UKIAH	OSWALD.MAX

06/04/20 03:52:59 Page 3 of 51

First Date: 06/03/2025

Jurisdiction: UKIAH Last Date: 06/03/2025

Call/OCA Number	Date/Time	Complaint Press Release	Location	Officer
250600246 250600246	06/03/2025 14:31:55 06/03/2025 14:31:55	SUSP PERSON SUSP PERSON 10-15 @ 1436 HRS WITH DAMON REICHARDT AGE 49 FOR 647F AND 372 PC. BOOKED AT COUNTY JAIL // CASE 25-1146	100 OBSERVATORY AV. UKIAH 100 OBSERVATORY AV. UKIAH	RODELLO.ERIC RODELLO.ERIC
25-1146 250600250	06/03/2025 14:54:43	ANIMAL RP REPORTING FOUND DOG IFO LOCATION	250 E CYPRESS ST. FORT BRAGG	FRANK.JARED
250600251	06/03/2025 15:00:51	AGGRESSIVE PANHANDLER // LEFT UPON	704 E PERKINS ST. UKIAH	OSWALD.MAX
250600252	06/03/2025 15:20:20	REQUEST THREATS SUBJ CAUSING DIST ON BUS // 10-15 @ 1532 HRS WITH NATHAN MARRUFO AGE 50 FOR 647F PC BOOKED AT COUNTY JAIL // CASE 25-1147	GROVE AV // DORA AV. UKIAH	RANDALL.RALPH
25-1147 250600253	06/03/2025 15:42:57	RP REPORTING SUSP PERSON IN THE AREA	200 N FRANKLIN ST, FORT BRAGG	BAKER.TYLER
250600254	06/03/2025 16:05:43		727 S STATE ST. UKIAH	RODELLO,ERIC
250600256	06/03/2025 17:10:50	HOLD UP ALARM // ACCIDENTIAL ACTIVATION SUSP PERSON MALE IN PARKING LOT ACTING 1066 // SUBJ LEFT PRIOR TO OFFICERS ARRIVAL	1139 N STATE ST, UKIAH	OSWALD.MAX
250600257	06/03/2025 17:54:01	SUSP CIRC	400 SOUTH ST. FORT BRAGG	FRANK,JARED
250600258	06/03/2025 17:59:54	RP REPORTING SUSP CIRC // INFO TAKEN DISTURBANCE SUBJ REFUSING TO LEAVE //SUBJ LEFT PRIOR TO OFC ARRIVAL	211 OBSERVATORY AV. UKIAH	CHEN.Zhonghao
250600260	06/03/2025 18:32:12		163 BOATYARD DR. FORT BRAGG	ARELLANO, HUMBERTO
250600262	06/03/2025 18:43:46		115 S FRANKLIN ST. FORT BRAGG	FRANCO.DAVID
250600263	06/03/2025 18:53:22		542 N MAIN ST, FORT BRAGG	BAKER.TYLER

06/04/20 03:52:59 Page 4 of 51

First Date: 06/03/2025

Jurisdiction: UKIAH Last Date: 06/03/2025

Call/O Numb		Complaint Press Release	Location	Officer
250600	266 06/03/2025 19:58:56	SUSP PERSON	750 S STATE ST, UKIAH	ONeill, Trey
250600	266 06/03/2025 19:58:56	SUSP PERSON 10-66 SUBJS // 10-15 AT 2013 W/ JENNA HATCHER AGE 36 OF UKIAH, BOOKED AT CJ, CHARGES 11350(A) HS MCSO 10-36F MCSO 10 -36M // SESARIO RIOS AGE 45 OF UKIAH, CITYED AND RELEASED, CHARGES 11364(A) HS 1203.2(A) PC // ALICE STRANG AGE 46 OF REDWOOD VALLEY, CITED AND RELEASED, CHARGES MCSO 10-36M // CASE#25-1148	750 S STATE ST. UKIAH	ONeill.Trey
25-11				
250600	267 06/03/2025 20:27:49	DISTURBANCE 415 PC // 10-15 AT 2100 W/ SOLOMON TAYLOR AGE 65 OF NICE // BOOKED AT CJ // CHARGES 594(B)(1) PC // CASE#25-1149	211 OBSERVATORY AV. UKIAH	CHEN,Zhonghao
25-11				
250600	269 06/03/2025 21:13:57	SUSP CIRC REF TO MCSO	19300 NEPTUNE AV, FORT BRAGG	Officer Name and ID null
250600	270 06/03/2025 21:31:40		735 STEWART ST, FORT BRAGG	FRANCO,DAVID
250600	273 06/03/2025 22:25:04	DISTURBANCE ONGOING ISSUE W/ LOUD GENERATOR // SUBJ COUNSELED	460 E GOBBI ST. UKIAH	ONeill,Trey